End covers and separator walls

Universal VDE cover

- for all one-gang, one-gang junction and junction boxes

- with central exit for light hook

- flat cover edge
- surface roughened

Order number:
EAN:
Diameter
Screw spacing
Fireproof
]
Halogen-free
Packaging inner/dispatch

1184-77
4013456140165
92 mm

60/67 mm

850 °C

Yes

25/250

2 KAISER
000
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